
Shipping and Receiving
Sunbelt Expo will accept inbound deliveries at the Receiving Office (which is located at Gate 2), provide 
temporary storage (maximum 20 days) and deliver to your exhibit location. Inbound and outbound charges will 
be billed after the show to the billing contact on file based on the price list below.  For return shipment after 
Expo, a 20% handling fee is charged.

Show materials may be shipped via any conventional mode of transportation. No collect freight shipments 
will be accepted.   Show materials must  be  packaged  in  sturdy  cardboard  containers,  display  cases,  or  
wood/metal crates. Sunbelt Agricultural Exposition management reserves the right to refuse any shipments not 
properly packaged.  

Label each container as follows:
YOUR COMPANY NAME 
Space Location & # of Packages
c/o SUNBELT AG EXPO SHIPPING & RECEIVING OFFICE
290-D HARPER BLVD 
MOULTRIE, GA 31788

Each container must display your exhibit location and identify number of packages with each shipment 
(example: 1 of 3, 2 of 3, 3 of 3, etc.). Mark all containers “Receiving office”.  Sunbelt Expo accepts no 
responsibility for concealed damage to the shipment.

Following the completion of the show, at your request, Sunbelt Expo will collect properly sealed, labeled, and 
packaged display items, and ship per your instructions via a carrier of Sunbelt Expo’s choosing. Items that 
are not properly sealed and labeled will not be shipped. For international shipments, Exhibitors must provide 
proper and accurate paperwork.  Charges for shipping and receiving services are in addition to charges 
imposed by the freight carriers.

SHIPPING AND RECEIVING PRICE LIST

Inbound Shipments: Receive, store, and deliver to Exhibitor’s location.
    1 to 49 lbs.	 $25 per shipment
  50 to 100 lbs.	$50 per shipment	
100 to 200 lbs.	$75 per shipment
200 to 500 lbs.	$85 per shipment	
Over 500 lbs.	 $110 per shipment
              Skid	 $110 per skid

•	 The above prices include a one-time delivery to the exhibitor’s exhibit location. (More than one delivery 
during the show will constitute additional charges.)

•	 A handling fee of $10 will be charged on letters, small packages, and boxes weighing up to 10 lbs. 
whether delivered or picked up.

•	 Single packages weighing less than 71 lbs. must be picked up at the Receiving Office
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Shipping and Receiving (cont’d)
Outbound Shipments: 20% handling fee is charged for each shipment
    1 to 49 lbs.	 $25 per shipment
  50 to 100 lbs.	$50 per shipment	
100 to 200 lbs.	$75 per shipment
200 to 500 lbs.	$85 per shipment	
Over 500 lbs.	 $110 per shipment
              Skid	 $110 per skid

•	 UPS shipments provide only $100 insurance.   If additional insurance is required, it is the 
Exhibitor’s responsibility to advise the Shipping & Receiving clerk of an additional requested 
amount.

•	 Outbound shipments to International destinations require special handling and paperwork.  
Proper information must be provided. Additional handling charges may apply.
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